
WARRIOR

OUNT
1,500.00

2,200.80

1,000.00

2,116.20

1,000.00

250.00

840.00

1,200.00

10 Time in Time Out

From To

Service

11 lime in Time Out

From To

Service

1211Me in Time Out

From To

Service

13 Tang in Time Out

From To

Service

14Time in Time Out

From To SUB TOTAL $ 10,107.00

Service LESS DISCOUNT $ i6,007.00)

ewin rtiopown 12:15 Finish Rig Down: 12:20 X UNITS CODE DATE NON DISCOUNTED ITEMS

Leave Location: 12:25 Arrive Shop: 13:00 x 1.0 1000-275 Environmental clean-up, per lob $ 250.00 $ 250.00

operating Fes: 3:35 Standby Hours 0:00 0 0 1.0 1000-182 Mobilization Charge $ 250.00 $ 250.00

Total Field He, 5:00 Travel Time Firs: 1:25
Total Trip Miles: 45 Lost 'Time Hrs. 0:00
Line Size: Una Length

Wellhead Volts: Rig Volts:

WELL DATA
Casing Size: 2 7(8 Liner Size

Tubing Size: WI pipe Size:

Drill Caller Size: Minimum LD:

Fluid Level: Deviation:

Max Temp Max. Pressure:

Field Prints. Final Prints: SUB TOTAL $ 4,600.00

Comments:

TOTAL $ 4,600.00

P.O. Number AFE Number

(88472530)

All Invoices Payable in Dallas, Dallas CO., TX.

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS.

Concerning irrretrievable loss of sealed sources, both WESC drdia Black Warrior Wirellne and customer agree to abide by 25 TAC § 289.263 and NRC Part 39.77.

The Services (as donned in the Tern's). related to this Field Invoice Ticket shall be governed exclusively by the Warrior Energy Services Corporation Customer Agreement General Terms and Conditions

Ulm "Termsl, which are expressly incorporated herein by reference. The Terms are available upon request and at Warrior's website ihttp://www.superiorenergy.comisubskliaryiwarriorl). Acceptance of

the Terms shall be by the earlier of the date of signing above or by acknowledgment as described in Section 1 of the Terms, including without limitation by beginning performance.

Customer Signature Customer Printed Name 




